EA480C0-Ed1
PETROLEUM FILLED ARMOURED MULTICONDUCTOR RAILWAY SIGNALING CABLES,
ADIF SPECIFICATION
Pag. 1/2
Signaling cable
Impact Resistant
Water blocked
UV Resistant

Pag. 2/2
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Operating temperature range : Since -25º C to +75º C
Minimum radius of curvature: 15 x Rcable
DIMENSIONS  AND WEIGHTS
Diameter : 1.40 mm
Code
No.
Cond.
Cable
Diam.
Aprox
Weight.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m) Type
EA480C0A4000402N 4 14.8 275 1000 A0
EA480C0A4000702N 7 15.7 325 1000 A2
EA480C0A4000902N 9 19.0 465 1000 A2
EA480C0A4001202N 12 18.4 475 1000 A2
EA480C0A4001902N 19 20.5 625 1000 A4
EA480C0A4002702N 27 23.4 855 1000 A4
EA480C0A4003702N 37 26.7 1080 1000 A6
EA480C0A4004802N 48 30.2 1355 1000 A6
EA480C0A4006102N 61 32.4 1570 1000 A6